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TUESDAY | AUG 23

¢ND HARVEST DAY AT THE FAIR

6 AM
8 AM

8:30 AM

9AM

10AM

10 AM-6 PM

11AM

Noon-11 PM
Noon

12:30 PM
1PM

1-3PM
1-4 PM
1:30 PM

2PM
2:30 PM
3PM

4PM

5PM

5:30 PM
6 PM

6-9:30 PM
7PM

7:30 PM

8 PM
8-11PM
9PM
11PM

Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn

4-H & FFA Horse Production Showmanship
4-H, FFA & Open Class Youth Pigeon Judging
4-H & FFA Pocket Pet Judging

4-H & FFA Market Goat Judging

4-H & FFA Horse Showmanship

Open Class Pigeon Judging

Open Class Rabbit Judging

4-H & FFA Market Goat Classes

4-H & FFA Market Beef & Sheep Classes;
Breed Classes to Follow

4-H & FFA Market Swine Classes

Cheer Competition, Hayden Homes Stage

All Rabbit Fitting & Showing Classes

PuzzleMania, Kids’ Zone

Barnyard Adventures, Kids’ Zone

Pedal Tractor Pull contest, Kids’ Zone

4-H & FFA Novelty Goat Show

Davis Carnival

Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
Classic Car Show, Office Courtyard

Wine Garden Opens

Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

Kid’s Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
4-H & FFA Horse Production (Green Horse) Under Saddle
4-H Public Presentations, Bldg. #4

4-H Flower Arranging & Shadow Box Contest

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

4-H Horse Walk Trot English Equitation

Round Up City Cloggers, Tri-City Herald Stage

4-H & FFA Horse Saddle Seat Equitation

U.S. World Class Tae Kwon Do, Tri-City Herald Stage
Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

4-H & FFA Horse Driving

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

Elite Force Cheer, Tri-City Herald Stage

4-H & FFA Market Swine Championship Classes
Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage

All Ages Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
4-H & FFA Horse Judging Contest

Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn

Spinning and Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1

Wrangler Champions Challenge
presented by Justin Boots, RAM Arena

Mia Lenay, Tri-City Herald Stage

Salt N Pepa, presented by 98.3 The Key & Hot 97.5,
Hayden Homes Stage

Sultana Dancers, Tri-City Herald Stage
Benson Brooks, Wine Garden

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage
Fair Closes

6AM
8AM

9AM

10AM

10 AM-6 PM

Noon

Noon-11 PM

12:30 PM
1PM

1:30-5PM
1:30 PM
2PM

3PM

3-5PM
4PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6 PM

7PM

7:30 PM
8PM
8-11PM
9PM

11 PM

PIZZA HUT
LITTLE BUCKARDOS’
DAY AT THE FAIR

Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn
4-H & FFA Horse Hunt Seats Equitation
4-H & FFA Rabbit Breed Judging

4-H & FFA Dairy Goat Fitting & Showing;
Breed Classes to Follow

4-H & FFA Beef Fitting & Showing;
Open Class Beef Show to Follow

4-H & FFA Swine & Sheep Fitting & Showing;
Open Class Sheep Show to Follow

Kiddies’ Parade Followed by Hay Dive, Kids’ Zone
Open Class Poultry Judging

PuzzleMania, Kids’ Zone

Barnyard Adventures, Kids’ Zone

Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
Wine Garden Opens

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

Davis Carnival

Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

Kid’s Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
4-H Horse Bareback Equitation and Trail for Junior Exhibitors
Spinning & Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1
Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

Tri-Cities Twirling Academy, Tri-City Herald Stage
Eating Contests, McCurley Food Court Stage

Vibe Youth Choir, Tri-City Herald Stage

Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
Storyville, Kids’ Zone

4-H & FFA Horse Groom Squad

4-H Public Presentations, Bldg. #4

Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

Abigail Hernandez, McCurley Food Court Stage
Pee Wee Goat Showmanship

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids” Zone

Dance Connection, Tri-City Herald Stage

Cymbal, McCurley Food Court Stage

4-H & FFA Swine Championship Fitting & Showing
Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage

All Ages Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
Diaper Derby, Kids’ Zone

Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn

Horse Heaven Round-Up Rodeo -
Wrangler Family Night, RAM Arena

Diamond Ridge Cloggers, Tri-City Herald Stage
Switchfoot, Hayden Homes Stage
Crossroads, Tri-City Herald Stage

Benson Brooks, Wine Garden

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage

Fair Closes

=LiTe=

CONSTRUCGCTION &

DEVELOPMENT

THURSDAY | AUG 25

WASHINGTON TRUST BANK

6 AM
8 AM

8:30 AM
9AM
10 AM

10 AM-6 PM

11 AM

Noon-11 PM
Noon

12:30 PM
1PM

1:30 PM
2PM
2-6 PM

3PM

5:30 PM
6 PM

6-9:30 PM
7PM

7:30 PM

8 PM
8-11PM
9PM

11PM

DAY AT THE FAIR

Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn

4-H, FFA & Open Class Dog Judging;

Dog Show to Follow, Office Courtyard

4-H & FFA Horse Walk-Trot Stock Seat Equitation
4-H & FFA Rabbit Judging Contest

4-H & FFA Stock Seat Equitation

Senior Dairy Goat Show

4-H & FFA Dairy Fitting & Showing;
Open Class Judging to Follow

PuzzleMania, Kids’ Zone

Barnyard Adventures, Kids’ Zone

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

4-H & FFA Novice Rabbit, Pocket Pet Fitting & Showing
Davis Carnival

Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage

Wine Garden Opens

Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

Kid’s Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
4-H & FFA Horse Dressage and Trail

Open Class Rabbits Youth and
Pee Wee Rabbit Showmanship

4-H Horse Dressage and Trail for Intermediate
and Senior Exhibitors

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone
The Stormcloaks, Tri-City Herald Stage

A Taste of Fair, $2 Bucks for a Bite,
All Food Vendors & Food Trucks

Edeunda Benson, Tri-City Herald Stage

Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

Animal Costume Parade, Sale Barn

4-H & FFA Rabbit Bowl; Cavy Bowl to Follow

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

Shauna’s Academy of Dance, Tri-City Herald Stage
Vibe Flawless Frequency, McCurley Food Court Stage
Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage

Large Animal Round Robin Showmanship, Sale Barn
All Ages Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn

Spinning & Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1

Horse Heaven Round-Up Rodeo -
Tough Enough to Wear Pink Night, RAM Arena

Hannah Nichole, Tri-City Herald Stage

Foreigner, presented by Eagle 106.5,
Hayden Homes Stage

WA 0Id Time Fiddlers, Tri-City Herald Stage
Benson Brooks, Wine Garden

Red Revolver, Coors Corral

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage

Fair Closes

Agrium

7AM

9AM
9:30 AM
10 AM-6 PM

11 AM
Noon-11 PM

Noon

12:30 PM
1PM

1:30 PM
1:30-5PM
2PM
3PM

4:30 PM
5PM

5:30 PM
6 PM

6:30 PM
7PM

8 PM

8-11PM
9PM
9:30 PM
10 PM
11 PM

FRIDAY | AUG 26

YOUTH LIVESTOCH
AUCTION DAY

4-H & FFA Horse Western Games
(Barrels, Key Race, International Flags)

Fair Opens

4-H & FFA Market Stock Sale

PuzzleMania, Kids’ Zone

Barnyard Adventures, Kids” Zone

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

Davis Carnival

American Dance Academy, Tri-City Herald Stage
Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
Wine Garden Opens

Rabbit and Feather Auction (Poultry & Pigeon)
Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

Kid’s Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

Spinning & Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1
Pacific Kicks Tae Kwon Do, Tri-City Herald Stage
Volcanoes on the Sun, Tri-City Herald Stage
Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

4-H & FFA Horse Bowl

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

4-H, FFA & Open Class Goat Milking Contest
Dave & Scott, Tri-City Herald Stage

Edeunda Benson, McCurley Food Court Stage
Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage

All Ages Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn

Open Class Essay Presentation, Bldg. #3

Horse Heaven Round-Up Rodeo, RAM Arena
Dylan Jakobsen, Tri-City Herald Stage

Hunter Hayes, presented by 102.7 KORD,
Hayden Homes Stage

Black Rose Concept, Tri-City Herald Stage

Benson Brooks, Wine Garden

Petey Puckett, Tri-City Herald Stage

Bull Fighters Only, Freestyle Bull Fighters, RAM Arena
Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage

Fair Closes

McCurley

Integrity Dealerships

SATURDAY | AUG 27

COUNTRHY FINANCIAL

7AM

7:30 AM
9AM

9AM-1 PM
10 AM-6 PM

11AM

11:30 AM
Noon-Midnight
Noon

12:30 PM
1PM

1-3PM
1:30-5 PM
1:30 PM
2PM

2-4PM
3PM

4:30 PM
5PM

5:30 PM
6 PM

7:30 PM

8 PM
8-11PM

9PM

10 PM
Midnight

DAY AT THE FAIR

4-H & FFA Horse Western Games
(Pole Bending, Idaho Figure 8)

4-H & FFA Horse (Poles, Figure 8, Fun Games)
BBQ Cook-Off, Office Courtyard

4-H, Open Class Cat Judging;
Cat Show to Follow, Tri-City Herald Stage

4-H & FFA Livestock Judging

4-H Public Presentations, Bldg. # 4
PuzzleMania, Kids’ Zone

Barnyard Adventures, Kids” Zone
Sheep Leadline Class

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone
4-H & FFA Horse Fun Games

Davis Carnival

Steppin’ Country, Tri-City Herald Stage
Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
Wine Garden Opens

Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Olivia Holt, presented by 98.3 The Key,
Hayden Homes Stage

Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

Kid’s Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
Goat Judging Contest

4-H Photography Judging Contest

Spinning & Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

4-H & FFA Horse Classes Awards Presentation,4-H Arena
4-H & FFA Goat Quiz Bowl

Jayla, McCurley Food Court Stage

TC Big Band, Tri-City Herald Stage

Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
Storyville, Kids’ Zone

4-H Fashion Revue, Tri-City Herald Stage

Paul Isaak, McCurley Food Court Stage

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids’ Zone

Herdsmanship & Livestock Judging Awards, Show Ring
Desert Country Dancers, Tri-City Herald Stage

Sabrie Tramble, McCurley Food Court Stage

Storyville, Kids’ Zone

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald

All Ages Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
4-H & FFA Horse Parade of Champions, RAM Arena

Horse Heaven Round-Up Rodeo,
Patriot Night, RAM Arena

Three Rivers Saxette, Tri-City Herald Stage

The Swon Brothers, presented by 94.9 The Wolf,
Hayden Homes Stage

Saturn Vela, Tri-City Herald Stage
Benson Brooks, Wine Garden

4-H & FFA Barn Dance

Stompin’ Ground, Coors Corral
U4RIA, Tri-City Herald Stage

Chris Mabrey ,Tri-City Herald Stage
Fair Closes
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