BENTON-FRANKLIN FAIR POCKET PROGRAM

SPONSORS

2ND HARVEST DAY AT THE FAIR

8 AM

FRIDAY | AUG 26

SATURDAY | AUG 27

COUNTRY FINANCIAL

DAY AT THE FAIR

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone

Steppin' Country, Tri-City Herald Stage

Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage

4-H & FFA Horse Fun Games

TUESDAY



WEDNESDAY



THURSDAY



FRIDAY



SATURDAY



FOOD DRIVE(\$2 f	from eac	h adult	admission	ticl
sold before 2	PM goe	s to 2nd	Harvest)	

6 AM	Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn
8 AM	4-H & FFA Horse Production Showmanship
	4-H, FFA & Open Class Youth Pigeon Judging
	4-H & FFA Pocket Pet Judging
	4-H & FFA Market Goat Judging
8:30 AM	4-H & FFA Horse Showmanship
	Open Class Pigeon Judging
9 AM	Open Class Rabbit Judging
	4-H & FFA Market Goat Classes
	4-H & FFA Market Beef & Sheep Classes; Breed Classes to Follow
	4-H & FFA Market Swine Classes
10 AM	Cheer Competition, Hayden Homes Stage
	All Rabbit Fitting & Showing Classes
10 AM-6 PM	PuzzleMania, Kids' Zone
	Barnyard Adventures, Kids' Zone
11 AM	Pedal Tractor Pull contest, Kids' Zone
	4-H & FFA Novelty Goat Show
Noon-11 PM	Davis Carnival
Noon	Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
	Classic Car Show, Office Courtyard
	Wine Garden Opens
12:30 PM	Storyville, Kids' Zone
1 PM	Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage
	Kid's Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
	4-H & FFA Horse Production (Green Horse) Under Saddle
1-3 PM	4-H Public Presentations, Bldg. #4
1-4 PM	4-H Flower Arranging & Shadow Box Contest
1:30 PM	Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone
	4-H Horse Walk Trot English Equitation
2 PM	Round Up City Cloggers, Tri-City Herald Stage
2:30 PM	4-H & FFA Horse Saddle Seat Equitation
3 PM	U.S. World Class Tae Kwon Do, Tri-City Herald Stage
	Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
	Storyville, Kids' Zone
4 PM	Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage
	4-H & FFA Horse Driving
	Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone
5 PM	Elite Force Cheer, Tri-City Herald Stage
5 00 D14	4-H & FFA Market Swine Championship Classes
5:30 PM	Storyville, Kids' Zone
6 PM	Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage
	All Ages Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
	4-H & FFA Horse Judging Contest
	Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn

WEDNESDAY | AUG 24 PIZZA HUT LITTLE BUCKAROOS

	DAY AT THE FAIR
ΑM	Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn
ΑM	4-H & FFA Horse Hunt Seats Equitation
	4-H & FFA Rabbit Breed Judging
ΑM	4-H & FFA Dairy Goat Fitting & Showing; Breed Classes to Follow
	4-H & FFA Beef Fitting & Showing;

	4-II & FFA beel Fitting & Showing;
	Open Class Beef Show to Follow
	4-H & FFA Swine & Sheep Fitting & Showing; Open Class Sheep Show to Follow
l	Kiddies' Parade Followed by Hay Dive, Kids' Zor
	Open Class Poultry Judging

	Open Class Poultry Judging
10 AM-6 PM	PuzzleMania, Kids' Zone
	Barnyard Adventures, Kids' Zone
Noon	Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage
	Wine Garden Opens

	wine Garden Opens
	Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone
Noon-11 PM	Davis Carnival
12:30 PM	Storyville, Kids' Zone
1 PM	Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

10 AM

4 PM

9 PM

11 PM

Kid's Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
4-H Horse Bareback Equitation and Trail for Junior Exhibitors
Spinning & Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1
Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone
Tri-Cities Twirling Academy, Tri-City Herald Stage

Jauuit		Eating Contests, McCurley Food Court Stage
	3 PM	Vibe Youth Choir, Tri-City Herald Stage
		Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court St
		Storyville, Kids' Zone
		4-H & FFA Horse Groom Squad
	3-5 PM	4-H Public Presentations, Bldg. #4

	Abigail Hernandez, McCurley Food Court Stage
	Pee Wee Goat Showmanship
	Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone
5:00 PM	Dance Connection, Tri-City Herald Stage
	Cymbal, McCurley Food Court Stage
	4-H & FFA Swine Championship Fitting & Show

Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage

7 PM	Horse Heaven Round-IIn Roden -
	Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn
	Diaper Derby, Kids' Zone
	All Ages Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage
6 PM	Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage
5:30 PM	Storyville, Kids' Zone

	Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn
7 PM	Horse Heaven Round-Up Rodeo - Wrangler Family Night, RAM Arena
	Diamond Ridge Cloggers, Tri-City Herald Stage
7:30 PM	Switchfoot, Hayden Homes Stage
8 PM	Crossroads, Tri-City Herald Stage
8-11 PM	Benson Brooks, Wine Garden

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage

Fair Closes

WASHINGTON TRUST BANK DAY AT THE FAIR Wrangler Tough Enough To Wear Pink Day

Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn
4-H, FFA & Open Class Dog Judging;
Dog Show to Follow, Office Courtyard
A LL O. EEA Linear Wells, Took Charle Cook Enviloning

	4-H & FFA Horse Walk-Irot Stock Seat
	4-H & FFA Rabbit Judging Contest
8:30 AM	4-H & FFA Stock Seat Equitation
9 AM	Senior Dairy Goat Show
10 AM	4-H & FFA Dairy Fitting & Showing; Open Class Judging to Follow
10 AM 6 DM	PuzzleMania Kide' Zone

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
10 AM-6 PM	PuzzleMania, Kids' Zone
	Barnyard Adventures, Kids' Zone
11 AM	Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone
	4-H & FFA Novice Rabbit, Pocket Pet Fitting & Showing

I I AIVI	redai fractor i un contest, Mus Zone
	4-H & FFA Novice Rabbit, Pocket Pet Fitting & She
Noon-11 PM	Davis Carnival
Noon	Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage

IVUUII	renelope the clown, Mecuricy rood court stage		
	Wine Garden Opens		
12:30 PM	Storyville, Kids' Zone		
1 PM	Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage		
	Kid's Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage		

Kid's Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley
4-H & FFA Horse Dressage and Trail
Open Class Rabbits Youth and Pee Wee Rabbit Showmanship
4-H Horse Dressage and Trail for Inte

	and Senior Exhibitors
1:30 PM	Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone
2 PM	The Stormcloaks, Tri-City Herald Stage
2-6 PM	A Taste of Fair, \$2 Bucks for a Bite, All Food Vendors & Food Trucks

Eugunua Denson, m-ony nerata stage
Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court St
Storyville, Kids' Zone
Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage
Animal Costume Parade, Sale Barn

IVI	Shauha s Academy of Dance, in-City heraid stage		
	Vibe Flawless Frequency, McCurley Food Court Stage		
30 PM	Storyville, Kids' Zone		
PM	Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage		
	Large Animal Round Robin Showmanship, Sale Barn		
	All Ages Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage		

4-H & FFA Rabbit Bowl; Cavy Bowl to Follow

Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone

6-9:30 PM	Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn Spinning & Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1
7 PM	Horse Heaven Round-Up Rodeo - Tough Enough to Wear Pink Night, RAM A
	Hannah Mishala Tri Oita Hanald Otana

	Tough Enough to Wear Pink Night, RAM A		
	Hannah Nichole, Tri-City Herald Stage		
7:30 PM	Foreigner, presented by Eagle 106.5, Hayden Homes Stage		
3 PM	WA Old Time Fiddlers, Tri-City Herald Stage		
3-11 PM	Benson Brooks, Wine Garden		

9 PM	Red Revolver, Coors Corral		
	Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage		
11 PM	Fair Closes		

YOUTH LIVESTOCK **AUCTION DAY**

7 AM	4-H & FFA Horse Western Games (Barrels, Key Race, International Flags)	7 AM	4-H & FFA Horse Western Games (Pole Bending, Idaho Figure 8)
9 AM	Fair Opens	7:30 AM	4-H & FFA Horse (Poles, Figure 8, Fun Games)
0.00.444		9 AM	BBQ Cook-Off, Office Courtyard
9:30 AM	4-H & FFA Market Stock Sale		4-H, Open Class Cat Judging; Cat Show to Follow, Tri-City Herald Stage
10 AM-6 PM	PuzzleMania, Kids' Zone		
	arnyard Adventures, Kids' Zone		4-H & FFA Livestock Judging
		9 AM-1 PM	4-H Public Presentations, Bldg. # 4
11 AM	Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone	10 AM-6 PM	PuzzleMania, Kids' Zone
Noon-11 PM	Davis Carnival		Barnyard Adventures, Kids' Zone
Noon	American Dance Academy Tri City Herald Stage	11 AM	Sheep Leadline Class

n	American Dance Academy, Tri-City Herald Stage	
	Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage	
	Wine Garden Opens	
	Rabbit and Feather Auction (Poultry & Pigeon)	

2 PM 3 PM

4 PM

4:30 PM

5 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

8-11 PM

9 PM

9:30 PM

11 PM

6 PM

4-H, FFA & Open

Dave & Scott, Tri

Edeunda Benson

Storvville, Kids' Zone

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage

Open Class Essay Presentation, Bldg. #3

Horse Heaven Round-Up Rodeo, RAM Arena Dylan Jakobsen, Tri-City Herald Stage

Hunter Hayes, presented by 102.7 KORD, Hayden Homes Stage

Bull Fighters Only, Freestyle Bull Fighters, RAM Arena

Black Rose Concept, Tri-City Herald Stage

Dairy Cow Milking, Dairy Barn

Benson Brooks, Wine Garden

Petey Puckett, Tri-City Herald Stage

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage

All Ages Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage

12:30 PM	Storyville, Kids' Zone		Wine Garden Opens
1 PM	Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage	12:30 PM	Storyville, Kids' Zone
	Kid's Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Stage	1 PM	Olivia Holt, presented by 98.3 The Key, Hayden Homes Stage
1:30 PM	Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone		Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage
1:30-5 PM	Spinning & Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1		Kid's Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food (

udi Iractoi Full Contest, Nius Zone		Paul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage
inning & Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1		Kid's Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court St
cific Kicks Tae Kwon Do. Tri-City Herald Stage		Goat Judging Contest
	1-3 PM	4-H Photography Judging Contest
lcanoes on the Sun, Tri-City Herald Stage	1:30-5 PM	Spinning & Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1
nelone the Clown, McCurley Food Court Stage	1.20 DM	Padal Tractor Pull Contact Vide' Zono

11:30 AM

Noon-Midnight Davis Carnival

oryville, Kids' Zone	2 PIVI	4-H & FFA Horse Classes Awards Presentation
ul Isaak, Tri-City Herald Stage		4-H & FFA Goat Quiz Bowl
ui isaak, iii-oity neraiu staye		Jayla, McCurley Food Court Stage
H & FFA Horse Bowl	2-4 PM	TC Big Band, Tri-City Herald Stage
dal Tractor Pull Contest Kids' Zone	3 PM	Penelope the Clown, McCurley Food Court S

Class Goat Milking Contest	4 PM	Storyville, Kids' Zone 4-H Fashion Revue, Tri-City Herald Stage	
City Herald Stage	4 PW	Paul Isaak, McCurley Food Court Stage	
McCurley Food Court Stage		Pedal Tractor Pull Contest, Kids' Zone	

6 PM	Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald
5:30 PM	Storyville, Kids' Zone
	Sabrie Tramble, McCurley Food Court Stage
5 PM	Desert Country Dancers, Tri-City Herald Stage
4:30 PM	Herasmanship & Livestock Judging Awards, Snow Ri

omio mabioj, mi onj morala
All Ages Karaoke & Open Mic, McCurley Food Court Sta
4-H & FFA Horse Parade of Champions, RAM Arena
Horse Heaven Round-Up Rodeo,

Patriot Night, RAM Arena		
Three Rivers Saxette, Tri-City Herald Stage		
The Swon Brothers, presented by 94.9 The Wolf, Hayden Homes Stage		
Saturn Vela, Tri-City Herald Stage		

) PM	Chris Mabrey .Tri-City Herald Stage
	U4RIA, Tri-City Herald Stage
PM	Stompin' Ground, Coors Corral
	4-H & FFA Barn Dance
11 PM	Benson Brooks, Wine Garden





6-9:30 PM

8-11 PM

9 PM

11 PM



Spinning and Weaving Demonstration, Bldg. #1

Salt N Pepa, presented by 98.3 The Key & Hot 97.5,

Wrangler Champions Challenge

Mia Lenay, Tri-City Herald Stage

Benson Brooks, Wine Garden

Fair Closes

Sultana Dancers, Tri-City Herald Stage

Chris Mabrey, Tri-City Herald Stage







